Project Address:

Application Date:

The Applicant must provide the full fee (by check or money order) with the Special Permit Application. Depending on the nature of the proposed project and the types of Special Permit being sought, the required fee is the larger of the following amounts:

- If the proposed project includes the creation of new or substantially rehabilitated floor area, or a change of use subject to Section 19.20, the fee is ten cents (\$0.10) per square foot of total proposed Gross Floor Area.
- If a Flood Plain Special Permit is being sought as part of the Application, the fee is one thousand dollars (\$1,000.00), unless the amount determined above is greater.
- In any case, the minimum fee is one hundred fifty dollars (\$150.00).

Fee Calculation

TOTAL SPECIAL PERMIT FEE	Enter \$150.00 if no other fee is applicable: Enter Larger of the Above Amounts:	
Other Special Permit		
Flood Plain Special Permit	Enter \$1,000.00 if applicable:	
New or Substantially Rehabilitated Gross Floor Area (SF):		× \$0.10 =